DESCRIPTION
BASICS

TITLE CARD

SCORE

ROLLOUT SCORE
LOCATOR

LOCATOR (NECTAR)

REFEREES

HOME GAME LINEUPS
HOME LINEUP (LAFC)
AWAY LINEUP

ROAD GAME LINEUPS
HOME LINEUP

AWAY LINEUP (LAFC)

PREGAME SHOW
TOPIC BAR MATCHUP
PREV. SCORE

TOPIC BAR

TOPIC BAR SEG. 2

POSTGAME

POSTGAME TOPIC BAR SCORE
POSTGAME TOPIC BAR

NEXT GAME PROMO (HEINEKEN)

TOYOTA KEYS TO THE MATCH
KEYS TOPIC BAR 1 (TOYOTA)
KEYS TOPIC BAR 2 (TOYOTA)
PLAYER WARMUP (NECTAR)
FULL SCREEN STATS

1ST HALF STATS (SHERMAN)
FINAL STATS (SHERMAN)

AVAILABILITY REPORT (KAISER)

LAFC 2021

PAGE # TYPE
5000 L3
5001 L3
5002 L3
5005 L3
5006 L3
5007
5008 TMB
5009
5010
5011
5012
5015 FS
5016 FS
6015 FS
6016 FS
5500 L3
5501 TMB
5502+ L3
5510+ L3
5600 L3

5601-04 L3
5401 L3
5200 L3
5201 L3
5700+ NUB
5810 FS
5830 FS
5040 FS



LAFC 2021

LAFC BAR PARTNERS (HEINEKEN) 5050 FS
MLS SCOREBOARD 5080 FS
UPCOMING GAMES 5070 FS
REMAINING GAMES 5071 FS
STANDINGS - WEST CONF. 5061 FS

TMB STANINDGS - WEST CONF. 5066 TMB



DESCRIPTION
COMMENTATORS
MARK/WARREN/MAX
MAX

MARK

WARREN

KATIA

COMING UP

1ST SEGMENT BUMPER
2ND SEGMENT BUMPER
TVT 1ST HALF KICK NEXT

END OF 1ST HALF
HALFTIME TEASE (PEPSI)
HALFTIME L3 SCORE (PEPSI)

END OF 2ND HALF
FINAL TEASE (HEINEKEN)
FINAL L3 SCORE (HEINEKEN)

WALL SCORE

SPONSOR CHIPS

SAN MANUEL

FLEX - SAVE OF THE MATCH
DELTA - SPOTLIGHT

YAMAVAA - THRILL OF THE MATCH

LAFC 2021

PAGE# TYPE
5020 3-NAME
5021 1-NAME
5022 1-NAME
5023 1-NAME
5024
5025
5026
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
6100 L3
6200 L3
6300 L3
6050 TMB
6001 L3
6051 TMB
6002 L3
6005 FS
5095 CHIP
5096 CHIP
5097 CHIP
5098 CHIP



POSTGAME SQUEEZE
SCORE - BALLY

STATS - BALLY
SCHEDULE - BALLY
SCORE - MY13 KCOP
STATS - MY13 KCOP
SCHEDULE - MY13 KCOP

7000
7001
7002
7010
7011
7012

LAFC 2021

SQUEEZE
SQUEEZE
SQUEEZE
SQUEEZE
SQUEEZE
SQUEEZE



